MARYLAND MANUAL.

Seamstress at Mansion

Charwoman

Cook

Steward at Mansion..

Watchman

Maid

Maid

Charwoman

Watchman

Janitor at Mansion

Janitor

Extra for Mansion Help

LAND OFFICE,
Commissioner of Land Office

Custodian of Maps, Etc

Chief Clerk

Principal Clerk
Principal Clerk

Junior Clerk

Junior Clerk

Senior Stenographer

Janitor

Junior Clerk

Junior Clerk

Principal Clerk.

Special Index Clerks

STATE AUDITOR.
State Auditor

Deputy State Auditor

Deputy State Auditor

Assistant State Auditor

Assigtant State Auditor

Asgsigtant State Auditor

Deputy State Auditor (Oyster Auditor)

Junior Stenographer

Other Assistant Auditors

MILITARY DEPARTMENT.

The Ranking Line Officer,

Chief Clerk

Head Account Clerk (formerly Asst. Chief Clerk).....ene

Senior Stenographer

Secretary

. Assistant to Quartermaster General

BANK COMMISSIONER.
Bank Commissioner.

Deputy Bank Commissioner

Senior Examiner

Senior Examiner

Junior Examiner.

Senior Examiner.

Senior Examiner

Senior Examiner

Junior Examiner

Junior Examiner

Senior Stenographer

273

300.00
520.00
624.00
1,040.00
960.00
624.00
780.00
420.00
960.00
624.00
680.00
468.00

$1,500.00
600.00
3,460.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
600.00
1,200.00
1,400.00
240.00
600.00
1,200.00
1,800.00
2,200.00

$7,500.00
4,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,400.00
1,200.00
10,000.00

$6,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,650.00
2,400.00
2,600.00

$4,500.00
3.700.00
2.500.00
2,100.00
1,700.00
1,900.00
2,400.00
2,400.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,350.00



