O. I. A. M. C. C.	200.00
Seamstress at Mansion	$300.00 \\ 520.00$
Cook Cook	624.00
Cook Steward at Mansion	1,040.00
Watchman	960.00
Maid	624.00
Maid	780.00
Charwoman	420.00
Watchman	960.00
Janitor at Mansion	624.00
Janitor	680.00
Extra for Mansion Help	468.00
LAND OFFICE.	
Commissioner of Land Office	\$1,500.00
Custodian of Maps, Etc.	600.00
Chief Clerk	3,400.00
Principal Clerk	2,400.00
Principal Clerk	2,000.00
Junior Clerk	600.00
Junior Clerk	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer	1,400.00
Janitor	240.00
Junior Clerk	600.00
Junior Clerk	1,200.00
Principal Clerk	1,800.00
Special Index Clerks	2,200.00
STATE AUDITOR.	
State Auditor	\$7,500.00
Deputy State Auditor	4,500.00
Deputy State Auditor	3,000.00
Assistant State Auditor	2,500.00
Assistant State Auditor	2,500.00
Assistant State Auditor	2,500.00
Deputy State Auditor (Oyster Auditor)	2,400.00
Deputy State Auditor (Oyster Auditor) Junior Stenographer	1,200.00
Other Assistant Auditors	10,000.00
MILITARY DEPARTMENT.	
The Ranking Line Officer	\$6,000.00
Chief Clerk	3,000.00
Chief Clerk Head Account Clerk (formerly Asst. Chief Clerk)	2,000.00
Senior Stenographer	1,650.00
Secretary	2,400.00
Assistant to Quartermaster General	2,600.00
BANK COMMISSIONER.	
Bank Commissioner	\$4,500.00
Deputy Bank Commissioner	3,700.00
Senior Examiner	2,500.00
Senior Examiner	2,100.00
Junior Examiner	
	1,700.00
	1,700.00 1,900.00
Senior Examiner	
Senior Examiner Senior Examiner	1,900.00 2,400.00
Senior Examiner Senior Examiner Senior Examiner	1,900.00
Senior Examiner Senior Examiner Senior Examiner Junior Examiner	1,900.00 2,400.00 2,400.00
Senior Examiner Senior Examiner Senior Examiner	1,900.00 2,400.00 2,400.00 1,800.00